POS BIB FIRST NAME LASTNAME SCHOOL
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6
17
15
22
18

5
33
30
14
39
38

8
28
10
12
25
26
54

7
23
29

1
21
11
42
50

3
43
34

Tommy
Josiah
Luke
Zach
Tanner
Kellen
Alex
John
Ezra
Tegan
Peter
Isaac
Teagan
Leif
Blake
Caleb
Micah
Bjorn
Eli
Andy
Jake
Parker
Liam
Maxwell
Ethan
Sawyer
Andrew
Brock
Ben

Simmons
Trost
Poppinga
Fisher
Benson
Groth
Krawza
Engels
Fahey
Moore
Holey
Bemmels
Berzinski
Wolke
Lyman
Lyon
Trost
Olson
Firchau
Amundson
Warden
Stoltz
Ailabouni
Mapallentz
Hall
Lepsch
Gravink
Taylor
Pint

Prior Lake/New Prague
Hastings

Eagan

Prior Lake/New Prague
Winona/Cotter/HL
Winona/Cotter/HL
Prior Lake/New Prague
Lakeville

Scott West

Prior Lake/New Prague
Winona/Cotter/HL
Scott West
Winona/Cotter/HL
Eagan

Lakeville

Eagan

Hastings

Prior Lake/New Prague
Park

Northfield

Scott West

Hastings

Northfield

St Thomas Academy
Eagan
Winona/Cotter/HL
Lakeville

Dist 196

Scott West

DIV CL_POS CL_TIME SK_POS SK_TIME OVERALLPUR PUR_TIME SEX PTS

M12
M12
M12
M10
M11
M10
M12
M9
M12
M11
M9
M10
M9
M10
M11
M8
M10
M10
M10
M10
M12
M10
M11
M12
M12
M11
M10
M11
M10

1
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12:47.5
13:50.2
13:42.6
14:29.9
14:57.2
14:59.9
15:01.7
15:15.6
15:17.2
16:14.8
16:19.9
15:30.2
15:32.9
15:57.0
15:43.5
15:59.8
16:07.0
15:41.2
16:00.7
16:04.3
16:41.1
16:46.8
16:25.7
16:28.9
17:23.5
16:43.9
16:21.9
16:52.9
17:31.7
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13:38.2
14:00.1
14:16.1
14:20.5
14:12.0
14:14.6
14:38.5
14:28.3
14:28.3
15:06.6
14:48.2
15:43.1
15:47.0
15:31.9
15:59.8
15:44.4
15:36.7
16:09.4
16:07.2
16:17.0
15:49.7
15:51.6
16:15.1
16:18.5
15:58.0
16:43.6
17:12.1
16:56.0
16:20.5

1
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26:25.6
27:49.4
27:58.4
28:50.0
29:08.5
29:13.9
29:39.5
29:43.4
29:45.5
31:05.7
31:08.0
31:13.3
31:19.6
31:28.9
31:42.8
31:43.3
31:43.4
31:50.0
32:07.6
32:21.2
32:30.3
32:37.8
32:40.1
32:47.0
33:20.8
33:27.2
33:33.2
33:48.3
33:50.4

M

XXX

80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52

State
Team
Individual
Individual
Team
Team
Team
Team
Individual
Individual
Team
Team

Team

Team

Team



POS BIB FIRST NAME LASTNAME SCHOOL

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

19
9
16
2
48
51
24
45
37
44
27
49
4
13
32
40
35
47
41
55
31
36
20

Henry
Grant
Owen
Christian
Finn
Elias
Cole
Max
Gabriel
Drew
Samuel
Aiden
Everett
Grady
Lachlan
Alex
Benjamin
Maverick
Damian
Lukas
O'Reilly
Graham
Milo

Joa
Argabright
Schlehuber
Case
Gridley
Newson
Hunter
Beckman
Peterson
Wood
Paulsen
Stoltz
Kehl
Carlson
Johnsen
Altermatt
Paulsen
Tiller

Fru
Markert
Bernardy
Joyner
Komatsu

Park

Northfield

St Thomas Academy
Dist 196

Eagan

Scott West

Dist 196

Northfield

Hastings

Lakeville

Park

Hastings

Simley

Dist 196

St Thomas Academy
Northfield

Park

Park

St Thomas Academy
St Thomas Academy
Simley

Simley

Simley

DIV CL_POS CL_TIME SK_POS SK_TIME OVERALLPUR PUR_TIME SEX PTS

M9
M12
M12
M11
M11

M8

M9

M9
M10
M10
M11
M12
M11
M10
M10
M10

M9

M9
M11
M12
M11
M11
M11

28
37
32
33
30
34
35
38
40
36
39
42
41
43
44
46
45
47
48
49
50
51
52

17:08.6
17:50.3
17:33.5
17:35.9
17:26.2
17:39.5
17:48.8
17:53.7
18:22.4
17:48.2
18:18.0
19:51.3
19:21.5
19:56.4
20:16.3
20:40.8
20:29.0
20:49.9
22:11.7
24:10.2
27:59.0
30:47.9
37:25.4

30
27
29
28
33
35
37
38
36
41
40
39
44
43
42
46
48
47
45
49
50
51
52

16:42.1
16:21.1
16:40.8
16:39.1
17:03.4
17:18.3
17:40.2
17:41.6
17:35.6
18:34.5
18:23.2
17:55.5
19:13.3
19:10.3
19:02.7
20:05.0
20:17.6
20:12.2
19:50.7
21:38.5
24:18.1
25:56.4
30:38.8

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

33:50.7
34:11.2
34:14.4
34:14.9
34:29.5
34:56.9
35:28.0
35:34.8
35:58.2
36:22.6
36:40.8
37:46.5
38:34.1
39:06.1
39:18.5
40:45.3
40:46.3
41:01.0
42:01.8
45:48.6
52:16.5
56:44.3
08:03.7
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51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29

State



